
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   5159                       53324

 104 N KOREA                                   6784                       17975

 105 CHINA                                     5902                       74446

 106 TAIWAN                                   52432                      292393

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        3789

 108 HG KONG                                  62009                      811568

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1995

 111 THAILND                                   3133                       17071

 112 SNGAPOR                                   7722                      106224

 113 MALYSIA                                   3006                       27264

 117 PHILPIN                                   3130                       27239

 118 INDNSIA                                    660                       20118

 143 ISRAEL                                    2589                        2999

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         783

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1042

 157 GEORGIA                                      -                        1459

 201 ICELAND                                      -                         220

 204 DENMARK                                    521                        1340

 205 U KING                                    2780                       41132

 207 NETHLDS                                    630                        9862

 208 BELGIUM                                    944                        7984

 210 FRANCE                                    5160                       40781

 213 GERMANY                                   1398                       18679

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2715

 218 SPAIN                                      578                        4459

 220 ITALY                                        -                       22032

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       17414

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         924

 302 CANADA                                       -                        5047

 304 USA                                      36533                      556372

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       12943

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        4541

 407 PERU                                      2860                        6638

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1308

 410 BRAZIL                                     258                        6700

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        3243

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         556

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        5418

 601 AUSTRAL                                   8640                       88140

 606 NEWZELD                                   1376                        9397

 612 FIJI                                         -                         207

 620 GUAM                                      4943                       78167

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         472

 627 MARIANA                                   1769                       19979

 628 PALAU                                        -                        3998

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            30           5159          202          53324

 104 N KOREA        KL             8           2068           16           4938

 105 CHINA          KL            20           3952          104          41633

 106 TAIWAN         KL            70          52432          603         292393

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -          161           3789

 108 HG KONG        KL           113          62009         1348         811568

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -           14           1995

 111 THAILND        KL            22           3133           70          17071

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            15           7722          297         103232

 113 MALYSIA        KL             3           3006           35          27264

 117 PHILPIN        KL             7           3130           61          27239

 118 INDNSIA        KL             3            660           52          20118

 143 ISRAEL         KL            11           2589           12           2999

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            2            783

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            3           1042

 157 GEORGIA        KL             -              -            4           1459

 204 DENMARK        KL             1            521            3           1340

 205 U KING         KL             4           2780          116          41132

 207 NETHLDS        KL             1            630           30           9862

 208 BELGIUM        KL             2            944           13           7984

 210 FRANCE         KL             8           5160           75          40781

 213 GERMANY        KL             4           1398           43          18679

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            3           2715

 218 SPAIN          KL             3            578           10           3636

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           24          10671

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           23           4763



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            2            924

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -           30           5047

 304 USA            KL           128          36533         1794         553480

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           54          12129

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -           10           3026

 407 PERU           KL             5           1353           11           3518

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            4           1308

 410 BRAZIL         KL             0            258           35           6700

 524 NIGERIA        KL             -              -           18           3243

 546 MADAGAS        KL             -              -            0            225

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            6           1705

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            40           8640          336          88140

 606 NEWZELD        KL             5           1376           35           8285

 612 FIJI           KL             -              -            2            207

 620 GUAM           KL            24           4943          343          78167

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -            2            472

 627 MARIANA        KL             7           1769           74          19979

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -           21           3998

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG          1000           4716         3211          13037

 105 CHINA          KG           663           1950        22500          32813

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -          952           2992

 201 ICELAND        KG             -              -           40            220

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          225            823

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        16000          11361

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -       187000          12651

 304 USA            KG             -              -          625           2892

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          255            814

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -         1164           1515

 407 PERU           KG           547           1507          982           3120

 546 MADAGAS        KG             -              -           86            331

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         1020           3713

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          331           1112

                                                                

10301                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           15          15059

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           16          11361

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          187          12651

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


